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PROFORMA - RIIT
REVALUATION REGISTRATION FORM

DATE:
REGISTER NUMBER
CANDIDATE NAME
DEPARTMENT
REGULATION :
YEAR & SEM : Examinations: NOV / APR.
Reason for Recommendation Reevaluation Recommended
SLNo | Sem Course Course Name Marks Recommended 1. Total Mistake, 2. Recommendation | Amount in Facult
) Code Obtained Marks Unevaluated, (Mention the Rs. Name &S}; I
3. Under Evaluation Q.No’s) g
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Total
Remarks and Recommendation by HoD
STUDENT SIGNATURE MENTOR SIGNATURE HOD SIGNATURE
Office Use Only
Amount Details in Rs.: Cashier Sign Signature of CoE

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVALUATION REGISTRATION
(To be filled by the Candidate) Date:

Register Number

Candidate Name

Department

Regulation :

Year & Sem : Exam: NOV / APR

Amount Details in Rs. : Cashier Sign




